
WOMEN'S 116.0 RESULTS

Women's 116.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cresinda Bandel McLouth High School 99.0 95.0 10

2 Paisleigh Heinen Valley Falls High School 113.0 85.0 8

3 Taylor Peterson Oskaloosa High School 103.0 75.0 6

4 Holley Kosanke JCN 109.0 75.0 4

5 Ava Trevino Maur Hill- Mount Academy 115.0 75.0 2

6 Jayden Klepees Pleasant Ridge High School 98.0 65.0 1

Women's 116.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cresinda Bandel McLouth High School 99.0 160.0 10

2 Taylor Peterson Oskaloosa High School 103.0 155.0 8

3 Ava Trevino Maur Hill- Mount Academy 115.0 145.0 6

4 Paisleigh Heinen Valley Falls High School 113.0 135.0 4

5 Jayden Klepees Pleasant Ridge High School 98.0 110.0 2

6 Holley Kosanke JCN 109.0 105.0 1

Women's 116.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cresinda Bandel McLouth High School 99.0 125.0 10

2 Taylor Peterson Oskaloosa High School 103.0 115.0 8

3 Holley Kosanke JCN 109.0 90.0 6

4 Paisleigh Heinen Valley Falls High School 113.0 90.0 4

5 Jayden Klepees Pleasant Ridge High School 98.0 75.0 2

6 Ava Trevino Maur Hill- Mount Academy 115.0 75.0 1



Women's 116.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cresinda Bandel McLouth High School 99.0 380.0 10

2 Taylor Peterson Oskaloosa High School 103.0 345.0 8

3 Paisleigh Heinen Valley Falls High School 113.0 310.0 6

4 Ava Trevino Maur Hill- Mount Academy 115.0 295.0 4

5 Holley Kosanke JCN 109.0 270.0 2

6 Jayden Klepees Pleasant Ridge High School 98.0 250.0 1


